





Legislation Text

File #: 31137_003, Version: 1

THIRD AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE AMOUNT BY \$449,823 FOR TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED \$1,102,871, EXTEND TERM TO 4/30/2015, UNLESS SOONER TERMINATED OR UNLESS SERVICES OR PROJECT IS COMPLETED SOONER (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 12/31/2013)